

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 5887/2016 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1874/2013

VARADARAJ Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 30/06/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

G.Sivabalamurugan,Adv.
Mr. Anis Mohd., Adv.
Ms. Vandana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Venkataramani, Sr.Adv./AAG
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.07.2016 for final disposal along with
connected matter(s), if any.

(VINOD KUMAR JHA)
COURT MASTER

(NEELAM KANTA VIG)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
VINOD KUMAR
Date: 2016.07.02
10:22:17 IST
Reason: